

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 63546874

Data publicarii	25.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.047,06 RON - 1.047,06 RON

Descriere: BIDON 80L: 1 x BUC 42.0168= 42.0168 DRISCA CU CAUCIUC: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261
DRISCA POLISTIREN: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 MOTOFERSTRAU 3CP: 1 x BUC 302.521=
302.521 DEMAROR DRUJBA: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 LANT MOTOFERASTRAU 400MM: 5 x BUC
25.2101= 126.0504 ROABA 80L: 1 x BUC 163.8655= 163.8655 TOPOR CF 1.25KG: 1 x BUC
54.6218= 54.6218 125X1.0 NORTON DISC: 4 x BUC 4.2017= 16.8067 GRUND GRI K 0.75L: 1 x
BUC 12.605= 12.605 OSKAR AQUA NEGRU 0.6L: 2 x BUC 27.7311= 55.4622 LANT
MOTOFERASTRAU 380MM: 2 x BUC 25.2101= 50.4202 DANKE GRUND GRI 0.7L: 1 x BUC
13.4454= 13.4454 BAROST 4KG: 1 x BUC 79.8319= 79.8319 BURGHIU METAL 4MM: 3 x BUC
6.7227= 20.1681 LANT MOTOFERASTRAU 400MM: 2 x BUC 29.4118= 58.8235 PILA DRUJA
STIHL: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067
